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27,418,369.41
68,569,765.49
563,555,626.68
1,823,919.32
9,479,350.25
20,993.36
2,906,038.95
9,318,720.61
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21,958,521.39
34,955,353.62
454,639,762.65
2,237,713.83
10,405,177.91
30,833.36
2,317,670.64
9,807,586.36

683,092,784.07

536,352,619.76

103,026,408.33
90,544,605.56

99,978,000.00
90,522,763.89

414,420,866.78 281,472,208.14
5,354,740.17 5,180,258.78
1,000,930.57 1,590,637.21
9,528,452.44 10,322,389.00
69,300.72 -
1,762,637.87 550,928.42
625,707,942.44 489,617,185.44
50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00
738,484.16 -
6,646,357.47 (3,264,565.68)

57,384,841.63
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eIk |
BRA:

B
itk



2022

b
-

Bl

LIS ON
FI2UN
FERXH

FHEERAEFERAN
FEERBEWA
FHERAEXH

H b am
H Al SN
R BT

Bz
i & K i
A5 RETREE
ERRERK
Bl FIE
e BN
e Bl

FiEE®
e FrSHiEEH

FFE
Hep: #E34aE

SZalmBEEH

MHER

19
19
19
20
20
20
21

22
23

24

25

TEHII S5 TR B M1 E 29 KT 55 7R 2 928/ 5557

ARMT

20224F 20214F
40,621,307.88 32,984,975.70
38,021,336.91 29,472,986.17
48,425,298.26 36,975,286.35
(10,403,961.35) (7,502,300.18)
(167,527.82) (306,658.48)
137,893.65 137,446.06
(305,421.47) (444,104.54)
2,694,021.25 3,745,253.51
73,394.50 73,394.50
83.04 :
(26,440,399.40) (27,067,605.26)
(86,918.41) (51,818.87)
(22,329,758.00) (19,793,411.27)

(4,023,722.99)

(7,222,375.12)

14,180,908.48 5,917,370.44
11,868.04 9,012.16
(150.15) (300,009.99)
14,192,626.37 5,626,372.61

(3,543,219.06)

(1,456,761.91)

10,649,407.31 4,169,610.70
10,649,407.31 4,169,610.70
10,649,407.31 4,169,610.70
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50,000,000.00 - (3,264,565.68) 46,735,434.32
- 738,484.16 9,910,923.15 10,649,407.31

- - 10,649,407.31 10,649,407.31

- 738,484.16 (738,484.16) -

- 738,484.16 (738,484.16) -
50,000,000.00 738,484.16 6,646,357.47 57,384,841.63
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50,000,000.00 (7,347,657.39) 42,652,342.61
- (86,518.99) (86,518.99)
50,000,000.00 (7,434,176.38) 42,565,823.62
- 4,169,610.70 4,169,610.70

- 4,169,610.70 4,169,610.70
50,000,000.00 (3,264,565.68) 46,735,434.32
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20224F

131,095,436.18

20214F

45,156,221.47

2,988,000.00 63,120,000.00
48,916,968.61 34,864,280.83
3,977,992.20 4,006,090.18
186,978,396.99 147,146,592.48

(112,783,629.20)
(5,880,006.05)
(8,448,099.90)

(15,218,894.02)
(5,245,235.88)
(4,334,453.75)

(202,079,383.68)
(1,490,212.10)
(5,965,519.56)

(11,571,411.80)
(674,022.05)
(3,929,397.79)

(151,910,318.80)

(225,709,946.98)

35,068,078.19

(78,563,354.50)

1,115.04

1,115.04

(281,022.65)

(3,274,119.24)

(281,022.65)

(3,274,119.24)

(279,907.61)

(3,274,119.24)

(1,601,212.83)

(1,292,496.87)

(1,601,212.83) (1,292,496.87)
(1,601,212.83) (1,292,496.87)
33,186,957.75 (83,129,970.61)

42,878,435.00

126,008,405.61

76,065,392.75

42,878,435.00
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